
Muzaffarpur - Valsad Special Fare Holi Special/05269X - Exp - ECR 
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to BL/Valsad 

40h 20m - 1968 km - 17 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 20:10 0 1 0 65 57 ECR
2 HJP Hajipur Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 0 1 54 37 55 ECR
3 CPR Chhapra Junction 22:50 22:55 5m 0 1 113 61 58 NER
4 SV Siwan Junction 23:55 23:57 2m 0 1 175 42 69 NER
5 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 02:45 02:55 10m 0 2 293 49 84 NER
6 GD Gonda Junction 06:00 06:05 5m 0 2 445 24 105 NER
7 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 10:55 11:05 10m 0 2 563 27 124 NR
8 CNB Kanpur Central 13:45 13:50 5m 0 2 635 76 127 NCR
9 ETW Etawah Junction 15:40 15:42 2m 0 2 774 74 151 NCR
10 SSDT Shamshabad Town 17:10 17:12 2m 0 2 882 20 NCR
11 AGC Agra Cantt. 18:35 18:40 5m 0 2 910 40 167 NCR
12 BXN Bayana Junction 20:45 20:47 2m 0 2 993 80 196 WCR
13 GGC Gangapur City 21:45 21:47 2m 0 2 1070 67 269 WCR
14 KOTA Kota Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 3 1242 75 253 WCR
15 RTM Ratlam Junction 04:10 04:20 10m 0 3 1508 64 494 WR
16 BRC Vadodara Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 0 3 1769 71 36 WR
17 BH Bharuch Junction 10:20 10:22 2m 0 3 1840 67 18 WR
18 ST Surat 11:15 11:20 5m 0 3 1899 59 59 WR
19 BL Valsad 12:30 0 3 1968 - 14 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (00:23)

Jun 27 2024 (00:23)

1

1


